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Health Professionals and Allied Employees 

Debbie White, RN, BSN – HPAE President 
Barbara Rosen, RN, BSN – HPAE First Vice-President 
Alexis Rean-Walker, BS – HPAE Secretary-Treasurer 

Chris Whalen – HPAE Executive Director 
  

HPAE LOCAL 5030 
OFFICERS/UNION REPS/COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

President – Tara Rojo  

718-496-7803  Taralyndia.rojo@gmail.com    

Co Vice President Leslian Caraballo  

201-682-6348 Lesliancaraballo@gmail.com 

Secretary Angela Vallecillo  

201-892-2113 avallecillo1996@gmail.com 

Treasurer Katherine Puca 

 862-214-0805 katherine.v.puca@gmail.com 

Co Grievance Chair LPN/TECH Azza Elsaid  

201-681-6549 azzafelsaid@gmail.com 

Co Grievance Chair S/M Vacant Tony Ellis  

973-941-5409 Tonyel35@yahoo.com 

 

QUEST REP. – Dolly Taborda 201-697-0343  dsrueda70@hotmail.com 

 

Labor Management/Staffing Committee – Tara Rojo, Leslian Caraballo, Katherine Puca 

and Azza Elsaid 

Health & Safety Committee – Tara Rojo and Tony Ellis 

Workplace Violence Committee – Tony Ellis 

 
Union Reps  Shift  Unit  Contact Info  
Victoria Kim  Days  Same Day 201-914-3025/VKim0302@gmail.com 
Claudia Scoccola Evenings Respiratory 201-615-6204/Cscoccola60@gmail.com 
Yohanny Valderrama Days  MH off-site 201-562-8931/yevalderrama@gmail.com 
Homer Navarro Days  Dietary  201-388-5466/homersons73@yahoo.com 
Jose Falconi  Nights  Sleep/Wake 201-469-7669/josefl979@hotmail.com 
Silvia Flores  Days  HK  551-697-2421/floressilvia201@gmail.com 
Mylleni Ramos  Days  ER  201-238-3109/mylleni72@icloud.com 
Steven Kinney  Days  PT  stevengkinney@gmail.com 
Shaun Baylli  Days  Plant Ops 551-234-5379/sbaylli03@gmail.com 
Johnny Segarra Evenings HK  201-344-9013/johnny2103@hotmail.com 
Emilia Szmacinski Days  L/D  Emilia.szmacinski@gmail.com 
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